
2.6.3 Average pass percentage of Students during last five years   (30)
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2015-16

2017-18

2016-17

2019-20

2018-19



Program Name
Number of students appeared in 
the final year examination

B. Pharmacy
Pharm.D
Pharm.D (Post Baccalaureate)
M. Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics)
M. Pharmacy (Pharmaceutical Analysis & Quality 
Assurance)
M. Pharmacy (Pharmaceutical Management & 
Regulatory Affairs)
M. Pharmacy ( Quality Assurance & Pharma 
Regulatory Affairs)
B. Pharmacy
Pharm.D
Pharm.D (Post Baccalaureate)
M. Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics)
B. Pharmacy
Pharm.D (Post Baccalaureate)
M. Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics)
M. Pharmacy (Pharmaceutical Analysis & Quality 
Assurance)
M. Pharmacy (Pharmaceutical Management & 
Regulatory Affairs)
M. Pharmacy ( Quality Assurance & Pharma 
Regulatory Affairs)
M.Pharmacy ( Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy)
B. Pharmacy
Pharm.D (Post Baccalaureate)
M. Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics)
M. Pharmacy (Pharmaceutical Analysis & Quality 
Assurance)
M. Pharmacy (Pharmaceutical Management & 
Regulatory Affairs)
M. Pharmacy ( Quality Assurance & Pharma 
Regulatory Affairs)
M.Pharmacy ( Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy)
B. Pharmacy
M. Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics)
M. Pharmacy (Pharmaceutical Analysis & Quality 
Assurenc)
M. Pharmacy (Pharmaceutical Management & 
Regulatory Affairs)
M. Pharmacy ( Quality Assurance &Pharma 
Regulatory Affairs)

121

105

125

121

112



Number of students passed in 
final year examination

86

82

113

95

86


